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EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men's 400m Freestyle Junior         

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Kourosh Khodakhah (07) Co Leeds   3:56.91   801  
 50m    27.12 100m    56.29 150m  1:26.12 200m  1:56.16 250m  2:26.17 300m  2:56.71 350m  3:27.13 400m  3:56.91 
    27.12    29.17    29.83    30.04    30.01    30.54    30.42    29.78 
2. Evan Davidson (07) Perth City   3:59.52   775  
 50m    27.48 100m    57.11 150m  1:27.33 200m  1:57.78 250m  2:28.10 300m  2:58.68 350m  3:29.18 400m  3:59.52 
    27.48    29.63    30.22    30.45    30.32    30.58    30.50    30.34 
3. Gabriel Shepherd (08) Co Leeds   4:01.03   761  
 50m    27.38 100m    56.81 150m  1:26.69 200m  1:57.64 250m  2:28.61 300m  2:59.67 350m  3:30.82 400m  4:01.03 
    27.38    29.43    29.88    30.95    30.97    31.06    31.15    30.21 
4. Llewellyn Porter (08) Camden Swiss   4:01.28   758  
 50m    27.70 100m    58.52 150m  1:29.12 200m  1:59.71 250m  2:29.87 300m  3:01.17 350m  3:31.97 400m  4:01.28 
    27.70    30.82    30.60    30.59    30.16    31.30    30.80    29.31 
5. Hayden Annan (07) RTW Monson   4:02.73   745  
 50m    27.52 100m    57.43 150m  1:27.84 200m  1:58.73 250m  2:29.73 300m  3:00.76 350m  3:32.58 400m  4:02.73 
    27.52    29.91    30.41    30.89    31.00    31.03    31.82    30.15 
6. Cameron Wrapson (06) Co Birm'ham   4:03.08   742  
 50m    27.29 100m    57.31 150m  1:28.26 200m  1:59.54 250m  2:30.72 300m  3:02.15 350m  3:33.26 400m  4:03.08 
    27.29    30.02    30.95    31.28    31.18    31.43    31.11    29.82 
7. Matthew Baker (06) West Suffolk   4:03.20   740  
 50m    27.32 100m    57.26 150m  1:28.17 200m  1:58.84 250m  2:29.81 300m  3:00.73 350m  3:32.33 400m  4:03.20 
    27.32    29.94    30.91    30.67    30.97    30.92    31.60    30.87 
8. Luke McGee (06) N & D PP SC   4:03.43   738  
 50m    26.91 100m    57.17 150m  1:28.00 200m  1:59.50 250m  2:30.69 300m  3:02.01 350m  3:33.33 400m  4:03.43 
    26.91    30.26    30.83    31.50    31.19    31.32    31.32    30.10 
 
 

EVENT 152 B FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men's 400m Freestyle                

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Joseph Deighan (03) Swansea Uni   3:56.47   806  
 50m    27.43 100m    56.87 150m  1:26.52 200m  1:56.47 250m  2:26.32 300m  2:56.73 350m  3:27.00 400m  3:56.47 
    27.43    29.44    29.65    29.95    29.85    30.41    30.27    29.47 
2. Sean McCann (05) Lboro Uni   3:56.86   802  
 50m    27.34 100m    56.57 150m  1:26.48 200m  1:56.83 250m  2:27.36 300m  2:57.98 350m  3:28.19 400m  3:56.86 
    27.34    29.23    29.91    30.35    30.53    30.62    30.21    28.67 
3. Thomas Trebilcock (03) Swansea Uni   3:57.08   799  
 50m    26.97 100m    56.33 150m  1:26.66 200m  1:57.09 250m  2:27.54 300m  2:58.39 350m  3:28.90 400m  3:57.08 
    26.97    29.36    30.33    30.43    30.45    30.85    30.51    28.18 
4. William Bell (02) Lboro Uni   3:57.18   798  
 50m    26.91 100m    56.40 150m  1:26.50 200m  1:56.88 250m  2:27.25 300m  2:57.91 350m  3:27.98 400m  3:57.18 
    26.91    29.49    30.10    30.38    30.37    30.66    30.07    29.20 
5. Jack Muncey (03) UniOfStirl   3:57.48   795  
 50m    27.22 100m    56.57 150m  1:26.61 200m  1:56.83 250m  2:27.27 300m  2:57.93 350m  3:28.48 400m  3:57.48 
    27.22    29.35    30.04    30.22    30.44    30.66    30.55    29.00 
6. David Annis (06) Royal Wolv   3:57.50   795  
 50m    26.67 100m    55.96 150m  1:26.31 200m  1:56.92 250m  2:27.15 300m  2:58.24 350m  3:28.47 400m  3:57.50 
    26.67    29.29    30.35    30.61    30.23    31.09    30.23    29.03 
7. Max Tambling (99) Winchester   3:59.62   774  
 50m    26.39 100m    56.66 150m  1:27.27 200m  1:58.01 250m  2:28.60 300m  2:58.56 350m  3:28.95 400m  3:59.62 
    26.39    30.27    30.61    30.74    30.59    29.96    30.39    30.67 
8. Reuben Visda (03) Co Sheffield   3:59.91   771  
 50m    26.81 100m    56.69 150m  1:27.12 200m  1:57.64 250m  2:28.49 300m  2:59.18 350m  3:30.23 400m  3:59.91 
    26.81    29.88    30.43    30.52    30.85    30.69    31.05    29.68 
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EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Men's 400m Freestyle Para Paris     

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Sam Downie (06) East Lothian 8  4:48.00   780  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:43.49 200m  2:19.95 250m  2:57.41 300m  3:34.68 350m  4:12.03 400m  4:48.00 
    31.94    34.79    36.76    36.46    37.46    37.27    37.35    35.97 
2. Tomas Navarro-Barber (04) Portsmouth N 9  4:34.08   766  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:03.65 150m  1:37.73 200m  2:12.38 250m  2:47.47 300m  3:23.31 350m  3:59.21 400m  4:34.08 
    30.71    32.94    34.08    34.65    35.09    35.84    35.90    34.87 
3. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  5:23.27   740  
 50m    37.70 100m  1:18.60 150m  1:59.98 200m  2:40.86 250m  3:22.08 300m  4:02.29 350m  4:43.54 400m  5:23.27 
    37.70    40.90    41.38    40.88    41.22    40.21    41.25    39.73 
4. Zach Washington-Young (90) Ealing 6  5:36.30   657  
 50m    37.65 100m  1:18.75 150m  2:00.73 200m  2:43.79 250m  3:26.07 300m  4:09.59 350m  4:52.96 400m  5:36.30 
    37.65    41.10    41.98    43.06    42.28    43.52    43.37    43.34 
 
 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men's 400m Freestyle Paris          

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Kieran Bird (99) Bath PC   3:45.63   927  
 50m    26.02 100m    54.05 150m  1:22.28 200m  1:50.79 250m  2:19.54 300m  2:48.33 350m  3:17.46 400m  3:45.63 
    26.02    28.03    28.23    28.51    28.75    28.79    29.13    28.17 
2. Luke Turley (00) Bath PC   3:48.93   888  
 50m    26.11 100m    54.19 150m  1:22.85 200m  1:51.62 250m  2:20.53 300m  2:50.00 350m  3:19.66 400m  3:48.93 
    26.11    28.08    28.66    28.77    28.91    29.47    29.66    29.27 
3. Tyler Melbourne-Smith (05) Lboro Uni   3:50.45   870  
 50m    26.47 100m    54.72 150m  1:23.58 200m  1:52.94 250m  2:22.13 300m  2:51.77 350m  3:21.46 400m  3:50.45 
    26.47    28.25    28.86    29.36    29.19    29.64    29.69    28.99 
4. Alexander Sargeant (02) Millfield   3:50.98   864  
 50m    26.46 100m    55.17 150m  1:24.09 200m  1:53.77 250m  2:23.45 300m  2:52.99 350m  3:22.53 400m  3:50.98 
    26.46    28.71    28.92    29.68    29.68    29.54    29.54    28.45 
5. Reece Grady (05) Stockport Mo   3:52.81   844  
 50m    26.76 100m    55.57 150m  1:24.86 200m  1:54.39 250m  2:24.22 300m  2:53.99 350m  3:23.71 400m  3:52.81 
    26.76    28.81    29.29    29.53    29.83    29.77    29.72    29.10 
6. Luke Hornsey (06) Edinburgh Un   3:53.30   839  
 50m    26.29 100m    54.68 150m  1:24.37 200m  1:54.27 250m  2:24.37 300m  2:54.60 350m  3:24.66 400m  3:53.30 
    26.29    28.39    29.69    29.90    30.10    30.23    30.06    28.64 
7. Harry Wynne-Jones (05) Co Milton K   3:55.10   820  
 50m    26.94 100m    55.92 150m  1:25.26 200m  1:55.07 250m  2:25.32 300m  2:55.62 350m  3:25.83 400m  3:55.10 
    26.94    28.98    29.34    29.81    30.25    30.30    30.21    29.27 
8. Arthur Logan (04) Edinburgh Un   4:00.25   768  
 50m    26.85 100m    56.47 150m  1:26.62 200m  1:57.05 250m  2:28.01 300m  2:59.11 350m  3:29.92 400m  4:00.25 
    26.85    29.62    30.15    30.43    30.96    31.10    30.81    30.33 
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EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women's 50m Butterfly Para Paris    

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 6    38.36   730  
2. Iona Winnifrith (11) Tonbridge 7    38.30   639  
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EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Women's 200m Butterfly Junior       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Abbie Roscoe (09) Wirral Metro   2:16.79   706     30.65  1:05.15  1:41.22 
    30.65    34.50    36.07 
2. Amalie Smith (09) RTW Monson   2:16.97   703     30.06  1:04.21  1:40.01 
    30.06    34.15    35.80 
3. Matilda Potter (08) Co Leeds   2:18.24   684     30.45  1:05.26  1:41.32 
    30.45    34.81    36.06 
4. Lacey Roberts (07) Plymouth Lea   2:19.44   666     30.81  1:06.18  1:42.37 
    30.81    35.37    36.19 
5. Erika Pasakinskaite (06) Bo Newham   2:19.50   665     30.71  1:06.33  1:42.50 
    30.71    35.62    36.17 
6. Jessica Huggins (08) Poole   2:20.08   657     30.14  1:04.98  1:41.47 
    30.14    34.84    36.49 
7. Matilda Ashcroft (08) Co Leeds   2:20.10   657     31.54  1:07.73  1:44.48 
    31.54    36.19    36.75 
8. Tsala Bernholt (06) Barnet Copt   2:21.52   637     30.83  1:05.71  1:42.71 
    30.83    34.88    37.00 
 

EVENT 157 B FINAL OF EVENT 104 Women's 200m Butterfly              

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Edie Price (09) Mt Kelly   2:14.01   750     29.79  1:03.39  1:38.21 
    29.79    33.60    34.82 
2. Constance Phillips (06) Nova Cent'n   2:15.64   724     29.74  1:03.39  1:38.79 
    29.74    33.65    35.40 
3. Suzie McNair (07) StirlingSwim   2:16.06   717     30.66  1:05.40  1:40.88 
    30.66    34.74    35.48 
4. Catherine Elin Roberts (03) Swansea Uni   2:16.17   715     30.74  1:05.38  1:40.57 
    30.74    34.64    35.19 
5. Holly Marshall (06) Repton   2:16.59   709     30.88  1:05.05  1:40.45 
    30.88    34.17    35.40 
6. Coco Croxford (08) Eastkilbride   2:17.17   700     30.23  1:05.33  1:41.32 
    30.23    35.10    35.99 
7. Ashleigh Baillie (06) Co Manch Aq   2:17.91   689     30.15  1:04.97  1:41.01 
    30.15    34.82    36.04 
8. Yasmin Perry (01) UoAPS   2:19.65   663     30.12  1:04.85  1:41.37 
    30.12    34.73    36.52 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Women's 200m Butterfly Paris        

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Keanna Macinnes (01) UniOfStirl   2:07.24   877     29.33  1:01.86  1:34.52 
    29.33    32.53    32.66 
2. Laura Stephens (99) L'borogh PC   2:07.37   874     28.73  1:00.17  1:33.34 
    28.73    31.44    33.17 
3. Emily Large (01) Millfield   2:09.02   841     29.20  1:01.95  1:35.42 
    29.20    32.75    33.47 
4. Shannon Stott (00) Co Sheffield   2:11.87   788     29.72  1:02.91  1:36.78 
    29.72    33.19    33.87 
5. Lucy Grieve (04) UniOfStirl   2:12.67   773     29.86  1:02.76  1:36.94 
    29.86    32.90    34.18 
6. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Edinburgh Un   2:12.70   773     29.68  1:02.86  1:37.25 
    29.68    33.18    34.39 
7. Ekaterina Price (01) Bath Univ   2:13.38   761     29.75  1:03.11  1:38.03 
    29.75    33.36    34.92 
8. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   2:13.62   757     29.78  1:03.31  1:37.94 
    29.78    33.53    34.63 
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EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Men's 150m IM Para Paris            

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 
1. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Derwentside 4  2:52.18   551     51.66  1:58.97 
2. Harvey Phillips (04) Louth 4  3:16.78   369   1:08.43  2:20.08 
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EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Women's 200m Freestyle Junior       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Molly Baker (07) Co Sheffield   2:03.66   760     28.85  1:00.12  1:32.20 
    28.85    31.27    32.08 
2. Jessica Smelt (07) Repton   2:03.88   755     29.01  1:00.10  1:32.13 
    29.01    31.09    32.03 
3. Amelie Blocksidge (09) Co Salford   2:04.00   753     29.60  1:01.58  1:33.40 
    29.60    31.98    31.82 
4. Sholah Robinson (06) Co Sheffield   2:04.07   752     28.84  1:00.14  1:32.34 
    28.84    31.30    32.20 
5. Sophie Benn (07) Mt Kelly   2:04.30   748     28.96  1:00.35  1:32.62 
    28.96    31.39    32.27 
6. Skye Carter (07) Basildon Ph   2:05.20   732     29.53  1:01.81  1:33.49 
    29.53    32.28    31.68 
7. Libby Broder (06) Co Cardiff   2:06.12   716     29.38  1:01.15  1:33.75 
    29.38    31.77    32.60 
8. Sophie Davies (07) Millfield   2:06.59   708     29.30  1:00.79  1:33.86 
    29.30    31.49    33.07 
 
 

EVENT 161 B FINAL OF EVENT 106 Women's 200m Freestyle              

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Megan Barnes (03) Mt Kelly   2:00.03   831     28.17    58.33  1:29.31 
    28.17    30.16    30.98 
2. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   2:00.20   827     28.33    59.31  1:29.89 
    28.33    30.98    30.58 
3. Evelyn Davis (04) UniOfStirl   2:01.33   804     28.72    59.39  1:30.69 
    28.72    30.67    31.30 
4. Mia Slevin (03) Lboro Uni   2:01.75   796     28.72    59.46  1:30.87 
    28.72    30.74    31.41 
5. Georgina Pryor (98) Derby Excel   2:01.81   795     28.44    58.89  1:29.98 
    28.44    30.45    31.09 
6. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   2:01.99   791     29.06  1:00.17  1:31.68 
    29.06    31.11    31.51 
7. Kate Clifton (00) Co Sheffield   2:02.18   787     28.26    58.93  1:30.58 
    28.26    30.67    31.65 
8. Jessica Podger (01) Millfield   2:05.42   728     28.79    59.86  1:32.71 
    28.79    31.07    32.85 
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EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Women's 200m Freestyle Para Paris   

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Poppy Maskill (05) Alsager 14  2:09.05   880     29.42  1:02.91  1:36.71 
    29.42    33.49    33.80 
2. Olivia Newman-Baronius (06) Maxwell 14  2:09.15   878     29.72  1:03.17  1:36.85 
    29.72    33.45    33.68 
3. Louise Fiddes (01) Hatfield 14  2:09.25   876     30.19  1:02.83  1:36.11 
    30.19    32.64    33.28 
4. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) Co Norwich 14  2:09.90   863     29.59  1:02.84  1:36.53 
    29.59    33.25    33.69 
5. Suzanna Hext (88) TigersharksW 5  2:59.98   800     39.65  1:24.30  2:12.55 
    39.65    44.65    48.25 
6. Georgia Sheffield (05) Bolton Metro 14  2:14.41   779     31.31  1:05.20  1:39.85 
    31.31    33.89    34.65 
7. Siena Oxby (07) Stockport Mo 14  2:27.35   591     34.01  1:11.73  1:50.53 
    34.01    37.72    38.80 
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EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Women's 200m Freestyle Paris        

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Freya Colbert (04) L'borogh PC   1:56.22   915     27.57    56.80  1:26.74 
    27.57    29.23    29.94 
2. Abbie Wood (99) L'borogh PC   1:56.62   906     27.87    57.48  1:27.45 
    27.87    29.61    29.97 
3. Medi Harris (02) L'borogh PC   1:58.10   872     28.05    58.14  1:28.36 
    28.05    30.09    30.22 
4. Lucy Hope (97) UniOfStirl   1:58.81   856     28.32    58.09  1:28.52 
    28.32    29.77    30.43 
5. Leah Schlosshan (05) Co Leeds   1:58.94   854     27.96    57.68  1:28.45 
    27.96    29.72    30.77 
6. Holly Hibbott (99) Bath PC   1:59.82   835     28.46    58.85  1:29.38 
    28.46    30.39    30.53 
7. Jemima Hall (01) Bath Univ   2:00.32   825     28.19    58.26  1:29.19 
    28.19    30.07    30.93 
8. Erin Little (05) Mt Kelly   2:01.66   798     27.53    57.97  1:30.03 
    27.53    30.44    32.06 
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EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Men's 100m Breaststroke Junior      

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Callum Melville (06) UniOfStirl   1:03.38   722     29.74 
2. Joshua Inglis (07) Mt Kelly   1:03.49   719     29.75 
3. Noah Wheeler (07) Chalfont   1:04.17   696     30.07 
4. Daniel Ransom (08) Co Leeds   1:04.23   694     29.88 
5. Charles Simpson (07) Plymouth Lea   1:04.25   693     30.12 
6. William Tonks (08) Boldmere   1:04.45        30.33 
7. Adam Bradley (07) Co Liverpool   1:04.64   681     30.52 
8. Reagan Gallagher (06) TauntonDeane   1:04.66   680     30.24 
9. Alexander Corver (06) Whitgift SC   1:04.84   675     30.27 
    30.27 

EVENT 165 B FINAL OF EVENT 108 Men's 100m Breaststroke             

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. William Ryley (98) Co Cardiff   1:02.23   763     28.86 
2. George Smith (04) UniOfStirl   1:02.54   752     29.56 
3. Alexander Casey (04) Lboro Uni   1:02.63   749     29.12 
3. Oscar Bilbao (06) Repton   1:02.63   749     29.06 
5. Oliver Jones (05) Poole   1:02.67   747     29.65 
6. Elliot Woodburn (05) Millfield   1:02.81   742     28.70 
7. Matthew Rogers (00) Bromley   1:03.47   719     30.03 
8. Harvey Freeman (04) Lboro Uni   1:03.49   719     29.67 
 
 

EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Men's 100m Breaststroke Para Paris  

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Harry Stewart (04) Plymouth Lea 14  1:07.20   814     31.31 
2. Scott Quin (90) Edinburgh Un 14  1:07.55   801     31.49 
3. Rhys Darbey (07) Nofio Clwyd 14  1:09.46   737     33.20 
4. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  1:26.57   735     40.83 
5. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Bridgwater 14  1:09.77   727     32.20 
6. Matthew Redfern (98) Worcester 13  1:12.66   650     34.03 
7. Jack Milne (01) UoAPS 14  1:13.69   617     33.63 
8. William Perry (00) Ealing 6  1:34.76   561     43.83 
 
 

EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Men's 100m Breaststroke Paris       

Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Adam Peaty (94) L'borogh PC     57.94   946     26.80 
2. James Wilby (93) L'borogh PC     59.47   874     27.91 
3. Archie Goodburn (01) Edinburgh Un   1:00.03   850     27.76 
4. Gregory Butler (00) L'borogh PC   1:00.46   832     27.90 
5. Max Morgan (08) Reed's SC   1:00.83   817     28.08 British Jnr Record 
6. Rory Dickson (02) UniOfStirl   1:01.28   799     28.73 
7. Filip Nowacki (07) TigersJersey   1:01.46   792     28.63 
8. Pravin Mahendrakumar (03) Winchester   1:02.58   750     28.79 
 


